lock-2-lock-10k-2022 start list
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Bib
35
41
2
26
24
50
36
10
47
37
12
21
56
42
25
19
46
54
17
29
52
57
3

1
18
20
7
34
60
55
39
40
5
14
62
58
32

Name

Ashley Keen
Thomas Martin
Salvo Andronico
Micky Grulms
Raul Gnaga

Jack Shears
Sarah Kerswell
Harriet Brettle
Michelle Reid
Frances King
Robert Clark
Maxine Emes
Ellen Vermeulen
Tasha Morey
Trish Greenhalgh
Aritha Du Bruyn
Darren Quainton
Nick Smith

Sara De Maria
Shelley Hemsley
Dan Sherrin
Gareth Wagland
Jennifer Anton-Hey
Ana Alanis
Alison Driver
Nicola Duckworth
Cameron Bashford
Simon Hurd
Chris Winter
Graeme Thompson
Arunas Mackela
Paulius Mackela
Tan Bacon

Liz Crow

Tom Kelsall

Peta Watts
Victoria Hingley
Amelia Beaver
Chris Shears

Bob Bradley
Andrew Wells
Laura Finucane
Belinda Hurd
Gemma Ferrier
Felicity Hey
Suzanne Hemsley
Katharine Painter
John Hales
Victoria Brettle
Emma Kirkman
Sue Robinson
Elaine Davies
Patricia Winter
Gary Sheppard
Rebecca Austin
Neil Baker

Lucy Cottee

Giuseppe D'alessandro

Kevin Hands

Peter Mostacci
Gillian Pick

Anna Slobodnikova

Category
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
NON WETSUIT
NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
NON WETSUIT
NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT
NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT

NON WETSUIT
WETSUIT
WETSUIT

Time

2:22:34.0
2:28:13.9
2:37:30.5
2:37:44.5
2:37:56.6
2:42:13.2
2:44:11.8
2:45:51.6
2:46:57.6
2:47:232
2:47:36.8
2:53:35.7
2:53:48.2
2:53:56.0
3:00:57.6
3:01:56.2
3:03:15.8
3:03:51.5
3:05:16.4
3:06:08.8
3:09:06.6
3:09:19.3
3:10:25.8
3:10:47.2
3:12:38.5
3:15:43.0
3:16:38.7
3:21:14.1
3:21:19.9
3:23:20.2
3:24:11.0
3:24:11.2
3:31:235
3:37:08.6
3:39:26.9
3:41:16.9
3:41:29.5
3:41:31.7
3:45:07.6
3:48:00.3
3:48:59.2
3:49:39.8
3:51:16.3
3:51:514
4:04:27.6
4:13:10.1
4:13:443
4:16:11.4
4:18:31.3
4:18:31.5
4:18:31.6
4:25:25.8
4:26:58.8
4:45:32.4
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